Gauliga 5.

SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1

SV Partenstein 1906 1

KK SV Karbach 1926 1
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Ullrich willi
Karl Marco
Hornig Gerd
Prokopf Kurt

267
263
281
274

Holzapfel Alfred 270

Mnich Rudi
Weigand Sven
Harth Alexander

Vogel Alfred
Fries Jlurgen
Franz Ferdinand
Werner Manfred

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
KK

Faulbach 1

Werner Manfred
Hornig Gerd
Weigand Sven
Prokopf Kurt
Geibel Achim
Fecher Klemens
Holzapfel Alfred
Englert Jirgen
Ullrich willi

.Fischer Herbert
.Vath Ottmar
.Karl Marco
.Fries Jlirgen
.Franz Ferdinand
.Kohler Klaus
.Blum Raimund
.Leimeister Burkhard
.Harth Alexander
.Eyrich Georg
.Samer Michael

252
280
257

223
263
262
284

Bischbrunn 1968 1
Dorfprozelten 1869

Bischbrunn 1968 2
Partenstein 1906 1
SV Karbach 1926 1

KK
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
KK
KK
SV

SV
SV
SV
SV

Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Durchgang vom 02.12.2012

SV Bischbrunn 1968 1
Fischer Herbert

Kohler Klaus
vath Ottmar
Blum Raimund

SV Faulbach 1

10

10

85 : 1050
265
260
265
260

59 : 1016

Fleckenstein Michael 240

Geibel Achim
Fecher Klemens
Kirchner Rudi

SV Bischbrunn 1968 2
Englert Jirgen

Eyrich Georg

10

Leimeister Burkhard

Samer Michael

5305

5247

5010
5268
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SV Karbach 1926 1

Dorfprozelten 1869
Partenstein 1906 1
Dorfprozelten 1869

Faulbach 1
Faulbach 1

Partenstein 1906 1

Bischbrunn 1968 2

Dorfprozelten 1869

Bischbrunn 1968 1
Bischbrunn 1968 1

Dorfprozelten 1869

SV Karbach
SV Karbach
Bischbrunn
Bischbrunn
Bischbrunn

1926 1
1926
1968
1968
1968

N e

Partenstein 1906 1

Bischbrunn 1968 2
Bischbrunn 1968 2

5276

5226

284
281
280
274
274
272
270
268
267
265
265
263
263
262
260
260
258
257
257
256

274
272
230

32 : 1039
268
257
258
256

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A 5. Durchgang vom 02.12.2012

SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 SRSK Neuhtutten 1

Egert Richard

Brohmann Ginter

Fritz Walter
Schuhmann Franz

SV Neubrunn 2
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Haser Edgar
Zastrow Willi

Schlagmiller Otto

Lanig Klemens

RK Wiesthal 1
SRSK Neuhiitten 1

SV Langenprozelten 1954 1

SV Lohr/Main 2
SV Neubrunn 2

Brohmann Giinter
Kunkel Thorsten
Klasen Joachim
Zastrow Willi
Egert Richard
Bachmann Hans

Englert Christian

Fritz Walter
Haser Edgar

.Heilos Guido
.Stlirmer Ulrich
.Klasen Paul
.Schlagmiller Otto
.Schuhmann Franz
.Wirthmann Anton
.Goldmann Wolfgang
.Lanig Klemens
.Schmitt Uwe
.Seiler Kurt

1064
270 Bachmann Hans 270
281 Englert Christian 270
265 Heilos Guido 262
248 Stiirmer Ulrich 262
RK Wiesthal 1 1026
265 Kunkel Thorsten 276
273 Goldmann Wolfgang 242
255 Klasen Joachim 274
233 Klasen Paul 259
4 6: 2 4190
4 5: 3 4230
4 5: 3 4167
4 4: 4 4172
4 0: 8 4009
SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 281
RK Wiesthal 1 276
RK Wiesthal 1 274
SV Neubrunn 2 273
SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 270
SRSK Neuhiitten 1 270
SRSK Neuhiitten 1 270
SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 265
SV Neubrunn 2 265
SRSK Neuhiitten 1 262
SRSK Neuhiitten 1 262
RK Wiesthal 1 259
SV Neubrunn 2 255
SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 248
SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 247
RK Wiesthal 1 242
SV Neubrunn 2 233
SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 222
SV Neubrunn 2 209

1064

1051

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B 5. Durchgang vom 02.12.2012

SRSK Neuhiitten 2 SV Bischbrunn 1968 3
Hasenstab Reinhold 234 Grasmann Konrad
Heilos Christof 241 Engelhardt Dieter
Klein Alexander 254 Schreck Frank
Kretz Dieter 248 vath Joérg

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 SV Partenstein 1906 2

Vicedomini Sandro 259 Fleckenstein Uwe
Aulbach Mario 239 Rottenbiller Ernst
Haro Frank 239 Staab Ridiger
Miller Wolfgang 204 Englert Markus
1. SV Partenstein 1906 2 4 6: 2 4082
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 4 4. 4 4008
3. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 4 4: 4 3958
4. SRSK Neuhiitten 2 4 4: 4 3946
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 4 2: 6 4015
1. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1906 2
2. Maier Werner SV Bischbrunn 1968 3
3. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 1968 3
4. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
5. Klein Alexander SRSK Neuhiitten 2
6. Staab Rudiger SV Partenstein 1906 2
7. Kretz Dieter SRSK Neuhiitten 2
8. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 1906 2
9. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 1906 2
10.Heilos Christof SRSK Neuhiitten 2
11.Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 1968 3
12.Aulbach Mario Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
13.Haro Frank Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
14 .Hasenstab Reinhold SRSK Neuhiitten 2
15.Engelhardt Dieter SV Bischbrunn 1968 3
16.vath Jorg SV Bischbrunn 1968 3
17.Miller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2

977 : 951
239
231
264
217

941 : 1006
245
245
249
267

267 Ringe
266 Ringe
264 Ringe
259 Ringe
254 Ringe
249 Ringe
248 Ringe
245 Ringe
245 Ringe
241 Ringe
239 Ringe
239 Ringe
239 Ringe
234 Ringe
231 Ringe
217 Ringe
204 Ringe



Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe C 5. Durchgang vom 02.12.2012
SV Lohr/Main 4 KK SV Karbach 1926 2 970 : 971
Bauer Ernst 242 Patzelt Hans 222
Kriegbaum Georg 235 Fries Alexander 269
Schwarzmayer Glinther 264 Neeb Alexander 243
Schmitt Siegfried 229 Franz Rene 237
SRSK Neuhtitten 3 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 955 : 848
Zuigner Wolfgang 259 Miller Wolfgang 251
Kirsch Paul 192 Leppig Fritz 230
Freitag Bernd 249 Schmitt Matthias 193
Stenger Thorsten 255 Belz Renate 174
1. Schiitzenkameradschaft Roden 1 4 6: 2 3879
2. SRSK Neuhilitten 3 4 6: 2 3831
3. SV Lohr/Main 4 4 4. 4 3869
4., KK SV Karbach 1926 2 4 4. 4 3776
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 4 0: 8 3442
1. Fries Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 2 269 Ringe
2. Schwarzmayer Glunther SV Lohr/Main 4 264 Ringe
3. Zigner Wolfgang SRSK Neuhiitten 3 259 Ringe
4. Stenger Thorsten SRSK Neuhiitten 3 255 Ringe
5. Miller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 251 Ringe
6. Freitag Bernd SRSK Neuhiitten 3 249 Ringe
7. Neeb Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 2 243 Ringe
8. Bauer Ernst SV Lohr/Main 4 242 Ringe
9. Franz Rene KK SV Karbach 1926 2 237 Ringe
10.Kriegbaum Georg SV Lohr/Main 4 235 Ringe
11.Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 230 Ringe
12.Schmitt Siegfried SV Lohr/Main 4 229 Ringe
13.Patzelt Hans KK SV Karbach 1926 2 222 Ringe
14.Schmitt Matthias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 193 Ringe
15.Kirsch Paul SRSK Neuhtitten 3 192 Ringe
16.Belz Renate Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 174 Ringe



CoNOOARLON =

Werner Manfred
Weigand Sven
Geibel Achim
Fecher Klemens
Hoérnig Gerd
Kohler Klaus
Ullrich Willi
Vath Ottmar
Fischer Herbert

. Franz Ferdinand

. Englert Jirgen

. Leimeister Burkhard
. Prokopf Kurt

. Samer Michael

. Karl Marco

. Eyrich Georg

. Kirchner Rudi

. Harth Alexander

. Fleckenstein Michael
. Vogel Alfred

. Holzapfel Alfred

. Blum Raimund

. Fries Jurgen

. Mnich Rudi

Sportpistole 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga

KK SV Karbach 1926
SV Partenstein 1906
SV Faulbach

SV Faulbach

SV Dorfprozelten 1869
SV Bischbrunn 1968
SV Dorfprozelten 1869
SV Bischbrunn 1968
SV Bischbrunn 1968
KK SV Karbach 1926
SV Bischbrunn 1968
SV Bischbrunn 1968
SV Dorfprozelten 1869
SV Bischbrunn 1968
SV Dorfprozelten 1869
SV Bischbrunn 1968
SV Faulbach

SV Partenstein 1906
SV Faulbach

KK SV Karbach 1926
SV Partenstein 1906
SV Bischbrunn 1968
KK SV Karbach 1926
SV Partenstein 1906

1396
1380
1369
1347
1339
1330
1330
1328
1325
1324
1318
1313
1308
1304
1299
1291
1282
1279
1249
1225
1076
1063
1053
1040

276
275
274
271
272
270
266
267
251
269
258
267
267
261
252
251
274
249
244
250
269

262
263

277
274
273
272
272
256
273
264
275
268
267
254
252
273
273
253
269
259
251
249
267
270
261
263

281
275
274
264
249
277
254
272
274
274
261
267
257
269
248
262
246
262
261
255

265
267
262

278
276
274
268
265
267
270
260
260
251
264
267
258
245
263
268
263
252
253
248
270
268
0

0

284
280
274
272
281
260
267
265
265
262
268
258
274
256
263
257
230
257
240
223
270
260
263
252



CENOORrWN =

Kunkel Thorsten
Brohmann Glinter
Egert Richard
Bartel Kevin
Englert Christian
Bachmann Hans
Heilos Guido
Fritz Walter
Haser Edgar

. Bartel Leo

. Zastrow Willi

. Klasen Joachim
. Stiirmer Ulrich

. Lutz Herbert

. Eiden Hermann
. Eiden Margret

. Klasen Paul

. Goldmann Wolfgang
. Schuhmann Franz
. Seiler Kurt

Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A

RK Wiesthal

SV Langenprozelten 1954
SV Langenprozelten 1954
SV Lohr/Main

SRSK Neuhdtten

SRSK Neuhdtten

SRSK Neuhdtten

SV Langenprozelten 1954
SV Neubrunn

SV Lohr/Main

SV Neubrunn

RK Wiesthal

SRSK Neuhdtten

SV Lohr/Main

SV Lohr/Main

SV Lohr/Main

RK Wiesthal

RK Wiesthal

SV Langenprozelten 1954
SV Neubrunn

1104
1076
1074
1071
1069
1063
1055
1054
1052
1050
1046
1044
1043
1042
1033
1028
1025
1017
963

836

268
272
263
262
253
271
263
253
263
270

262
255
257
263

237
205

277
259
264
271

265
263
268
236
252

264
261
254
256
260
241
204

275

268
267
272
256

271
256
267
263
259
263
259
250
258
263

218

276
268
268
269
270
268
266
261

263

255
260
260
256
261
252
252
237

276
281
270

270
270
262
265
265

273
274
262

259
242
248
209



CoNOOARLON =

Maier Werner
Englert Markus
Schreck Frank
Fleckenstein Uwe
Vicedomini Sandro
Kretz Dieter
Mussig Thomas
Zoller Veit

Staab Ridiger

. Steffl Willi

. Klein Alexander

. Grasmann Konrad

. Heilos Christof

. Kriger Jorn

. Rottenbiller Ernst

. Hasenstab Reinhold
. Aulbach Mario

. Vath Jorg

Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B

SV Bischbrunn 1968

SV Partenstein 1906

SV Bischbrunn 1968

SV Partenstein 1906
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld
SRSK Neuhitten

SV Dorfprozelten 1869

SV Dorfprozelten 1869

SV Partenstein 1906

SV Dorfprozelten 1869
SRSK Neuhitten

SV Bischbrunn 1968

SRSK Neuhitten

SV Dorfprozelten 1869

SV Partenstein 1906

SRSK Neuhitten
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld
SV Bischbrunn 1968

1068
1066
1063
1036
1022
1017
1016
1012
1011
1009
1007
994
978
978
969
944
944
933

269

271

261
255
253
248

251
258
241
252
244

234
227
248

0
264

260
243
248
256
253
237
250
248

245
243
244
229
244
0

268
260
261
267
259

247
258
260
250

255

246
231

234
223

265
275
267
264

266
260
253
265
258
247
259
240
245
249
247

245

266
267
264
245
259
248

249

254
239
241

245
234
239
217



CENOORrWN =

Sportpistole 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe C
Fries Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 1064
Schwarzmayer Giinther SV Lohr/Main 1024
Stenger Thorsten SRSK Neuhtten 993
Freitag Bernd SRSK Neuhtten 976
Miiller Walter Schiitzenkameradschaft Roden 973

Deivel Marc-Andre
Bauer Ernst
Schmitt Siegfried
Zugner Wolfgang

. Muller Wolfgang

. Selke Heinz-Dieter
. Kirsch Paul

. Kriegbaum Georg

Schiitzenkameradschaft Roden 966

SV Lohr/Main 965
SV Lohr/Main 957
SRSK Neuhltten 947

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 947
Schitzenkameradschaft Roden 937
SRSK Neuhitten 915
SV Lohr/Main 873

262
263
229
244
251
235
219
248
228

240
254
216

0

244
260
252
235
228
249
244
244
231
247
235
217

259

249
231
251
244

216
226
215
234
0

274
253

236
259
255
236

239
235

205

269
264
255
249

242
229
259
251

192
235



